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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground
Discipline : DTL

5 Man Team
Name

Team Hull

Curtis Woolley

Paul Chaplow

Marty Smith

Emma Holden Hardy
Paul Turner

The Ant Hill Mob
Jim Doherty
Ronald Sloan

Nick Mckeown
Gerard Mccoy

W Armstrong

Team Scotland
Andrew Hetherington
Hamish Munro
Marcus Munro

John Gilchrist

Robbie Elliot

MJ Sporting
Steven Janes
Robert Dietz
Lewis Holden
Mike Hartley
Olivia Stevens

The Big Breakfast
Richard Greenlaw
Marcas Robertson
David Caithness
Ivar McBay

William Smith

Ruane Boys
Shaun Gardener
Christopher Moule
David Priestman
Paul Sant

Jack Ruane

Target Terminators
Michael Turner

John Mason

Paul Neal

Allan Hilton

Daniel Price
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Results - Teams

Competition :

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Dougall Memorial

Date : 07/06/2024 09:00 - 07/06/2024 17:00

Position Score
1 1434
EE111369 290
EE300 288
EE125835 287
EE7226 285
EE8949 284
2 1424
1I370D 293
NI105FF 292
NI98D 286
113628 280
NI326E 273
3 1413
SS695 289
SS5553 289
SS3697 284
SS3234 281
SS6814 270
4 1406
EE130245 291
EE125714 287
EE129664 284
EE118693 277
EE144618 267
5 1391
SS4436 294
SS56224 280
SS4176 274
S54205 273
S54319 270
6 1376
EE100330 289
EE43566 283
EE122880 273
EE125165 270
EE129118 261
7 1366
EE109672 283
EE133189 274
EE32440 274
EE25924 269
EE133087 266

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
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100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
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P
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Team Bywell 8 1137 500
Daniel Beedan EES0263 298 100
Ian Mullarkey EE71316 292 100
Allan Henry EE4336 275 100
Maurice Beedan EE90262 272 100
Roger Brown EE113900 100
2 Man Team

Name Position Score Ex
MJ Sporting 1 578 200
Steven Janes EE130245 291 100
Robert Dietz EE125714 287 100
Opey and Buzz 2 573 200
Paul Chaplow EE300 288 100
Emma Holden Hardy EE7226 285 100
Dynamite Boys 3 572 200
Shaun Gardener EE100330 289 100
Christopher Moule EE43566 283 100
Team Bywell 4= 567 200
Ian Mullarkey EE71316 292 100
Allan Henry EE4336 275 100
Team Turner 4= 567 200
Paul Turner EE8949 284 100
Michael Turner EE109672 283 100
Woolley Mammoth 6 566 200
Curtis Woolley EE111369 290 100
Lee Wilcoxson EE129381 276 100
Call me whatever you want! 7 560 200
Chris Smyth EE35610 284 100
David Sleeman EE103314 276 100
Tattie Scone and Square Sausage 8 547 200
David Caithness SS4176 274 100
Ivar McBay 554205 273 100
The Hero's 9 545 200
Adrian Quinn 1112311 275 100
Bertie Coulter I1969H 270 100
The McKeowns 10 542 200
Nick Mckeown NI9S8D 286 100
C Mckeown NI330UU 256 100
Forgotten Guns 11 531 200
John Barnett EE6247 284 100
Russell Thomas Ww1427 247 100
The Turnips 12 443 200
Michael Smaile EE19488 233 100

Matthew Smaile EE147002 210 100
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Disabled Sitting

Name Position
Lorrie Greening 1

Lorrie Greening EE137724
Paul Garnsworthy 2

Paul Garnsworthy EE148729

Disabled Standing

Name Position
Mark Delf 1

Mark Delf EE132851
Stuart Dawson 2

Stuart Dawson EE89815
Geoffrey Nutter 3
Geoffrey Nutter EE88429
Stephen Booth 4
Stephen Booth EE92866
Anthony England 5
Anthony England EE4785
Craig Bebbington 6

Craig Bebbington EE115567
Ian Lobb 7

Ian Lobb EE144297
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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